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            ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
Name E-Mail EXT MAILING TERM

Sue Murphy Angel murphyl1@nku.edu 5666 GH 500A 2024 
Tina Altenhofen altenhof@nku.edu  5381   LA 132  2025 

Sara Conwell conwells1@nku.edu 5890 UC 122C 2024 
Mike Irvin irvinm1@nku.edu  7862 UC 210 2025 

Michelle Melish melishm1@nku.edu 6194 UC 305 2025 
Tina Peebles peeblesti@nku.edu 5307 SC 204D 2025 
Connie Seiter seiterc2@nku.edu 6079 UC 415E 2025 

Terkerah Washington washingtonte@nku.edu 6900 UC 210 2025 
Kimberly Wiley wileyk2@nku.edu 7528 UC425 2025 

ADMINISTRATION & FINANCE

Name E-Mail EXT MAILING TERM
Tiffany Budd Buddt1@nku.edu 6421 GH 358 2025
Daniel Jones  jonesd@nku.edu 6414 AC 515 2024

Courtney Clark Rankin Clarkc3@nku.edu 6911 AC 220 2025

Steven Smith smiths70@nku.edu 5823 AC 505C 2024 
Chris Witt wittc@nku.edu 6912 AC 107 2025

Brandon Weinel weinelb1@nku.edu 7826 AC 107 2025
STUDENT AFFAIRS

Name E-Mail EXT MAILING TERM
Sara Nicolas nicolass1@nku.edu 5500 251 Nunn Dr 2024

Autumn Ruehl ruehla2@nku.edu 5500 2025
Operations & Maintenance 

Name EXT MAILING TERM
Ali Hannig 5120 AC726 2025
Terri Smith 5971 PA 100 2024

Brenda Maldonado 5971 PA 100 2025 
Teresa Walker 

E-Mail
hanniga1@nku.edu 

smithm60@nku.edu 
maldonadob2@nku.edu  
kessent1@nku.edu 5293 MA 100B 2025 

Director
Name E-Mail EXT MAILING TERM

Amanda Andrews andrewsa7@nku.edu 5913 UC 122D 2025

Amy Clark clarka17@nku.edu 5650 UC440

DEPARTMENT
College of Informatics 

CINSAM 
Adult & Transfer Center  

Strategic Enrollment Planning 
Education Abroad 
Biological Science 

Undergraduate Academic Affairs 
First Yr Student Success Hub 

Grad Ed, Research & Outreach 

DEPARTMENT
Sustainability & Utilities

IT Infrastructure and Operations 
Information Technology 
Institutional Research 
Information Technology 
Information Technology

DEPARTMENT
University Police
University Police

DEPARTMENT
Planning Design, & Construction 

Building Services 2nd Shift 
Building Services 2nd Shift 

O&M Administrative Services 

DEPARTMENT
AV Provost Advising & 1st Yr 

Experience
Counseling Services 2025

At-Large [Everyone’s Representative]
Name E-Mail EXT MAILING DEPARTMENT TERM

Chris Bowling bowling@nku.edu 7773 AC 107 Information Technology 2024
*Vicki Cooper cooperv2@nku.edu 5742 SL 106B Steely Library 2024 

Dave Groeschen groeschend2@nku.edu 7861 UC 252 Information Technology 2024 
*Steve Slone slones@nku.edu 5652 LN 100 Mail & Distribution 2024 

At-Large Filled Vacancy [Everyone’s Representative]

Name E-Mail EXT MAILING DEPARTMENT 1 yr
TERM

Bryan Irby Irbyb1@nku.edu  6060 University Police 2024 
Melanie Hall Hallm10@nku.edu 5604 MP 222B Social Work 2024 
Kristi Bishop  Bishopk2@nku.edu   5679 SL 315 Steely Library 2024 
Beth Lackey beth.lackey@nku.edu 5551 BC 305B College of Business 2024 

Juliane Stockman Stockmanj1@nku.edu 1543 UC 226A Econ Engagement/Govt Relations 2024 
Kyle Dorriere Dorrierek1@nku.edu 6477 LA 324 Arts & Sciences Advising 2024 
Kara Olding oldingk2@nku.edu 1378 AC 221 Special Events 2024 

Inclusive Excellence; Legal Affairs & General Counsel; University Advancement; Strategic Planning
Name E-Mail EXT MAILING DEPARTMENT TERM

Kristi Horine horinek1@nku.edu  1341 AC 504 Financial & Operational Auditing 2025

Cori Henderson Staff Regent – Grace Hiles Office Personnel – Lori Southwood Admin Liaison – Jeremy Alltop VP Admin 

We the staff of Northern Kentucky University do establish this Congress as the representative body of the staff of Northern Kentucky University
2023-2024 STAFF CONGRESS


